
Klasyfikacja Pucharu Polski Modeli Swobodnie Latających F1A,B,C,Q,F1A std - 2021

F1A senior

Lp Nazwisko i Imię Licencja Aeroklub
Turbia 

15.05

Podlodów 

26.06

Podlodów 

27.06

Częstochowa 

18.09
SUMA

PP do 

rankingu

1 Słyś Michał 6908 A. Podkarpacki 535 525 366 1426 50

2 Krupa Henryk 6634 A. Podkarpacki 425 288 468 1181 40

3 Śliwiński Michał 7015 A. Podkarpacki 494 149 524 1167 30

4 Stężalski Dariusz 3849 Pilski KML - 381 417 798 25

5 Kurgan Jan 3509 A. Białostocki 322 0 315 637 20

6 Jaraczewski Jakub 3692 Pilski KML 357 0 264 621 19

7 Czekański Henryk 6809 A. Podkarpacki 0 474 60 534 18

8 Niezborała Tymon (J) 7945 Pilski KML 0 335 162 497 17

9 Stachowski Błażej 7497 A. Poznański 460 0 0 460 16

10 Jeziorny Tomasz (J) 8085 A. Poznański 0 428 0 428 15

11 Badylak Filip 7036 MTSR Sowiniec 391 0 0 391 14

12 Jeziorny Jarosław 8086 A. Poznański 0 242 111 353 13

13 Gądek Roksana 7411 A. Podkarpacki 116 0 213 329 12

14 Halicki Kamil 3777 A. Ziemi Wałbrzyskiej 288 - - 288 11

15 Mąderek Damian (J) 7495 A. Poznański 254 - - 254 10

16 Kasperski Jakub (J) 7499 A. Poznański 48 195 0 243 9

17 Droździński Tomasz 4551 A. Poznański 219 - - 219 8

18 Kubit Stanisław 338 Gliwickie SML 185 - - 185 7

19 Mandziak Marcel (J) 7742 A. Poznański 151 0 0 151 6

20 Kopacz Robert 6872 A. Podkarpacki 0 102 0 102 5

21 Niezborała Hubert 7914 A. Ziemi Pilskiej 82 - - 82 4

22 Białkowski Maksymilian (J) 7963 A. Poznański 0 56 0 56 3

23 Gołubowski Roman 859 A. Białostocki 0 0 0 0 2

24 Wagner Rafał 7798 A. Poznański 0 0 0 0 1

25 Oporowski Radosław 3682 A. Poznański 0 0 0 0 0

26 Urban Henryk 4023 A. Z. Miedziowego - - - 0 0

27 Mandziak Marek (J) 7797 A. Poznański 0 - - 0 0

28 Mandziak Robert 7741 A. Poznański 0 - - 0 0

29 Gądek Justyna 7431 A. Podkarpacki 0 0 0 0 0

30 Skałecki Mateusz (J) 8080 A. Poznański 0 - - 0 0

31 Gołubowski Mikołaj (J) 7983 A. Białostocki 0 - - 0 0

32 Stępień Adrian 6548 MTSR Sowiniec 0 - - 0 0



F1A junior

Lp Nazwisko i Imię Licencja Aeroklub
Turbia 

15.05

Podlodów 

26.06

Podlodów 

27.06

Częstochowa 

18.09
SUMA

PP do 

rankingu

1 Jeziorny Tomasz 8085 A. Poznański 205 505 252 962 50

2 Niezborała Tymon 7945 Pilski KML 0 337 504 841 19

3 Mąderek Damian 7495 A. Poznański 510 - - 510 40

4 Kasperski Jakub 7499 A. Poznański 306 169 0 475 30

5 Mandziak Marcel 7742 A. Poznański 407 0 0 407 25

6 Mandziak Marek 7797 A. Poznański 104 - - 104 20

7 Białkowski Maksymilian 7963 A. Poznański 0 0 0 0 18

8 Skałecki Mateusz 8080 A. Poznański 0 - - 0 17

9 Gołubowski Mikołaj 7983 A. Białostocki 0 - - 0 16

F1B senior

Lp Nazwisko i Imię Licencja Aeroklub
Turbia 

15.05

Podlodów 

26.06

Podlodów 

27.06

Częstochowa 

18.09
SUMA

PP do 

rankingu

1 Krawiec Adam 4526 Gliwickie SML 306 104 510 920 50

2 Skibicki Stanisław 3076 OSiR w Suwałkach 0 510 407 917 40

3 Lipski Tomasz 6960 Gliwickie SML 510 407 0 917 30

4 Łukaszewicz Andrzej 6789 A. Białostocki 205 205 205 615 25

5 Poczobut Andrzej 2013 A. Białostocki 0 306 306 612 20

6 Rudziński Filip (J) 7491 OSiR w Suwałkach 407 0 104 511 19

7 Łukaszewicz Kacper (J) 7022 A. Białostocki 104 - - 104 18

8 Danilewicz Oliwia (J) 7992 OSiR w Suwałkach - 0 0 0 17



9 Szymanowski Radosław (J) 7991 OSiR w Suwałkach 0 0 0 0 16

10 Krzywicka Anna 6845 OSiR w Suwałkach 0 - - 0 15

11 Cofalik Eugeniusz 1442 A. ROW - 0 0 0 14

F1B junior

Lp Nazwisko i Imię Licencja Aeroklub
Turbia 

15.05

Podlodów 

26.06

Podlodów 

27.06

Częstochowa 

18.09
SUMA

PP do 

rankingu
1 Rudziński Filip 7491 OSiR w Suwałkach 503 251 503 1257 50

2 Danilewicz Oliwia 7992 OSiR w Suwałkach - 503 0 503 40

3 Szymanowski Radosław 7991 OSiR w Suwałkach 0 0 251 251 30

4 Łukaszewicz Kacper 7022 A. Białostocki 251 - - 251 25

F1C

Lp Nazwisko i Imię Licencja Aeroklub
Turbia 

15.05

Podlodów 

26.06

Podlodów 

27.06

Częstochowa 

18.09
SUMA

PP do 

rankingu

1 Roman Marek 2370 A. Warszawski 255 380 508 1143 50

2 Burek Edward 2588 Mieleckie SML 509 254 128 891 40

3 Gąsiorowski Mariusz 3960 MOKSiR w Chrzanowie 0 508 254 762 30

4 Włodarczyk Jerzy 2998 MOKSiR w Chrzanowie 129 0 380 509 25

5 Czop Zbigniew 4242 SMO "Feniks" 381 128 0 509 20

6 Bogomaz Daniel 7272 MOKSiR w Chrzanowie 0 - - 0 19

7 Pełka Dominik 4658 Gliwickie SML 0 - - 0 18

8 Krężel Michał 7511 Mieleckie SML 0 0 0 0 17

9 Paciejewski Stanisław 7801 A. Warszawski - - 0 0 16

10 Straś Patryk 6352 MOKSiR w Chrzanowie - 0 - 0 15

11 Plachetka Piotr 1969 Gliwickie SML 0 - - 0 14

F1Q



Lp Nazwisko i Imię Licencja Aeroklub
Turbia 

15.05

Podlodów 

26.06

Podlodów 

27.06
Toszek xx.xx

Częstochow

a 18.09
SUMA

1 Bolko Stanisław 4196 Gliwickie SML 507 338 170 1015

2 Jędrysiak Franciszek 7795 Gliwickie SML - 170 507 677

3 Badylak Filip 7036 MTSR Sowiniec 0 507 0 507

4 Pogonowski Adrian 7216 Gliwickie SML 0 0 338 338

5 Pogonowski Jacek 7314 Gliwickie SML 338 0 0 338

6 Pogonowski Kamil 7415 Gliwickie SML 170 0 0 170

7 Paździor Michał 6684 Gliwickie SML 0 - - 0

8 Hołuj Kacper 8068 UKS "Jedynka" Hrubieszów - - - 0

F1A Standard

Lp Nazwisko i Imię Licencja Aeroklub
Turbia 

15.05

Podlodów 

26.06

Podlodów 

27.06

Częstochowa 

18.09
SUMA

1 Gądek Justyna 7431 A. Podkarpacki 510 509 171 1190

2 Niezborała Hubert 7914 Pilski KML 206 307 407 920

3 Badylak Filip 7036 MTSR Sowiniec 308 408 160 876

4 Oporowski Radosław 3682 A. Poznański 184 161 508 853

5 Mandziak Robert 7741 A. Poznański 257 194 306 757

6 Wagner Rafał 7798 A. Poznański 162 256 204 622

7 Gądek Roksana 7411 A. Podkarpacki 409 172 - 581

8 Lewandowski Ryszard 3354 Pilski KML 173 205 193 571

9 Kaztzban Jan 7713 Pilski KML 195 150 204 549

10 Izban Robert 7777 A. Ziemii Pilskiej - 183 182 365

11 Jeziorny Tomasz 8085 A. Poznański 151 - - 151

12 Kubit Stanisław 338 Gliwickie SML 140 - - 140


